Terms of use Acceptance

These Terms and Conditions of Use ("Terms") apply to all users of the Innovative Communication Development TrackMaps website and to all product information, resources, documents and online services the content, available to the user on the Innovative Communication Development TrackMaps website. Certain resources and services that may be made available to you may be subject to additional terms and conditions that will be provided before or at the time you access these resources and services.

By accessing and/or using this TrackMaps website, you agree to comply with and be bound by the following Terms and Conditions, disclaimers and limitations of liability and the Innovative Communication Development Privacy policy which shall take effect immediately on your first use of the TrackMaps website. If you do not agree with any of the following, you must discontinue your use of this site.

Terms and Conditions

1. Copyright information

Copyright and all other intellectual property rights in the material contained within this TrackMaps website shall remain vested in Innovative Communication Development. All rights are reserved.

All Content on this TrackMaps website including but not limited to text, documents, brochures, design elements, graphics, audio, logos is owned by Innovative Communication Development and third parties. You may not modify, copy, reproduce, republish, distribute, disassemble, commercially exploit or otherwise use the Content of this TrackMaps website in any way in whole or in part except with the prior written permission of Innovative Communication Development

2. Trademarks

All company, product or service names referenced in this TrackMaps website are used for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective owners. The display of trademarks on this TrackMaps website does not grant any license or other right in these trademarks. Innovative Communication Development trademarks may be used only with permission from Innovative communication Development.

3. Links to Other TrackMaps websites

The Innovative Communication Development TrackMaps website contains links to external TrackMaps website that are not under the control of Innovative Communication Development. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not necessarily imply that Innovative Communication Development endorses these external websites or the views provided by them. Innovative Communication Development disclaims any responsibility for the content and availability of those sites.

4. Lawful use of the TrackMaps website

You may not create a link to this TrackMaps website from another website or document without Innovative Communication Development prior written consent.

5. Governing law and jurisdiction

This TrackMaps website (not including linked third party websites) is controlled by Innovative Communication Development from its offices in Singapore. The interpretation, construction and effect of these Terms and Conditions shall be governed and construed in all respects in accordance with the Laws of Singapore. By using this TrackMaps website, you agree that any dispute of any sort that might arise between you and Innovative Communication Development will be submitted to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Singapore Courts.

Disclaimers and Limitation of Liability

The content of this TrackMaps website is provided by Innovative Communication Development "As is" and on an "As available" basis for your general information only. To the extent permitted by law, neither Innovative Communication Development nor any third party provides any warranties (whether express or implied by law), Including the implied warranties of satisfactory quality, fitness for a particular purpose, non-infringement, compatibility, security and accuracy.

Whilst endeavouring to keep the information up-to-date and correct, Innovative Communication Development makes no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the timeliness, completeness, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to the TrackMaps website or the information documents, products or services contained on the TrackMaps website for any purpose.

Innovative Communication Development makes no warranties or representations of any kind that the services provided by this TrackMaps website will be uninterrupted, error-free or that the TrackMaps website or sever that hosts the TrackMaps website are free from viruses or other forms of harmful computer code.

In no event shall Innovative Communication Development, its employees or agents be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental or consequential damages for loss of profits, revenue, data, goodwill or use incurred by you or any third party, whether in action in contract, tort or otherwise, arising from access to or use of this TrackMaps website Innovative Communication Development reserves the right to make improvements, changes or updates to the TrackMaps website at any time without notice.

Copyright and Legal Notice

Copyright 2012-2021 Innovative Communication Development Pte Ltd. All rights reserved.

Innovative Communication Development Pte Limited is a company registered in Singapore company number 200905451E Registered address; 11 Woodlands, #10-17, Woodlands Close, Singapore 737853.

kumar Tota

Gayatri Kumar Tota. Director of Innovative Communication Development Pte Ltd, Singapore.